
 Principal: Mr Chris Barratt 
  Summerhill Academy 

Plummers Hill 
St George  

Bristol 
BS5 7JU 

Tel: 0117 903 0347 
Email: info@sa.cabot.ac.uk 

Website: www.summerhillacademy.clf.uk 
 
 

 
Part of the 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

Please find below an updated list of the school terms and inset dates for the 
remainder of this academic year, as well as the school term and inset dates for 
2021/22.  

If you require any further information or have any questions, please contact the 
school or speak to a member of the team when dropping off or picking up your 
child. 
 
 
School Terms and Holiday Dates 2020/21 
 

Term 4  Monday 22 February – Thursday 1 April 2021 

Bank Holiday Friday 2 April 
 

Term 5  Monday 19 April – Friday 28 May 2021 

Inset Day Monday 19 April.  All children due back Tuesday 20 April 
 

Term 6  Monday 7 June – Wednesday 21 July 2021 

Inset day Friday 2 July 
 
 
 
School Terms and Holiday Dates 2021/22 
 

Term 1  Monday 6 September – Wednesday 20 October 2021 

Inset Days Thursday 2 and Friday 3 September 

Inset Day Thursday 21 and Friday 22 October 

 

Term 2  Monday 1 November – Friday 17 December 2022 

 
 

Term 3  Wednesday 5 January – Friday 18 February 2022 

Bank Holiday Monday 3 January 

Inset Day Tuesday 4 January 

 

Term 4  Monday 28 February – Friday 8 April 2022 

Inset Day Wednesday 16 March 
 



   
 

 

Part of the 

Term 5  Monday 25 April – Friday 27 May 2022 
 

Term 6  Monday 6 June – Friday 22 July 2022 

Inset Day Friday 8 July 

 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 

 
 
Chris Barratt 
Principal 


